
Nome LF Clube L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total Xs
Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 50 49 50 49 50 248 14 1º
Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP 50 48 48 49 49 244 8 2º
Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP 47 48 49 49 50 243 8 3º
Jose Galvão 483 GDRUR 50 48 44 48 50 240 10 4º
Antonio Risio 10653 CPTPP 46 47 50 49 45 237 9 5º
Jose Mendes 4416 CPTPP 44 46 48 46 42 226 5 6º
Carlos Freitas 5796 CPTPP 43 44 47 45 46 225 2 7º
Luis Pereira 10242 CTC 45 40 46 45 44 220 1 8º
Maria Mendes 8353 CPTPP 41 46 43 41 42 213 3 9º
Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP 33 32 42 31 39 177 2 10º

EQUIPAS

CPTPP 735

Antonio Ramos 244
Pedro André 243
Carlos Agria 248

TAÇA A.MONTEZ BR50 - LV

Light Varmint



Nome LF Clube L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total Xs
Luis Pereira 10242 CTC 50 49 49 49 48 245 6 1º
Jose Galvão 483 GDRUR 50 49 49 47 48 243 7 2º
Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP 50 45 49 49 49 242 10 3º
Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 49 47 46 50 50 242 5 4º
Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP 47 50 47 49 47 240 2 5º
Jorge Capitão 6445 CMBCP 48 49 47 47 47 238 6 6º
Antonio Risio 10653 CPTPP 45 46 47 48 47 233 2 7º
Carlos Freitas 5796 CPTPP 44 45 44 42 45 220 2 8º

EQUIPAS

CPTPP 724

Antonio Ramos 242
Pedro André 240
Carlos Agria 242

TAÇA A.MONTEZ BR50 - HV

Heavy Varmint



Nome LF Clube L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Total Xs
Antonio Churro 3625 SCP 46 50 48 46 50 240 3 1º
Jorge Capitão 6445 CMBCP 46 49 48 46 48 237 8 2º
Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP 48 47 46 44 48 233 5 3º
Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP 47 49 44 45 48 233 2 4º
Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP 49 48 45 43 46 231 5 5º
Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP 42 47 48 48 45 230 3 6º
Jose Galvão 483 GDRUR 45 47 44 45 47 228 4 7º
Carlos Freitas 5796 CPTPP 42 45 47 44 48 226 6 8º
Daniel Churro 12632 SCP 18 46 49 47 45 205 5 9º
Rui Antunes 10772 ST2 35 41 42 41 43 202 2 10º
Antonio Antunes 10 ST2 16 33 17 22 20 108 0 11º

EQUIPAS

CPTPP 694

Antonio Ramos 231
Pedro André 233
Carlos Agria 230

TAÇA A.MONTEZ BR50 

International Sporter
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